You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ KC355QD72J274KH01K : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
KC355QD72J274KH01K Details PDF
KC355QD72J274KH01K
Manufacturer Part Number: KC355QD72J274KH01K
Manufacturer/Brand: Murata Electronics
Part of Description: CAP CER 0.27UF 630V X7T 2220
Datasheets: KC355QD72J274KH01K.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number KC355QD72J274KH01K
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description CAP CER 0.27UF 630V X7T 2220
Category Capacitors > Ceramic Capacitors
Part Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series KC3
Voltage - Rated 630V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Ratings AEC-Q200
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC
Size / Dimension 0.224" L x 0.197" W (5.70mm x 5.00mm)
Height - Seated (Max) -
Features Soft Termination
Capacitance 0.27µF
Tolerance ±10%
Applications Automotive, Boardflex Sensitive
Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 2220 (5750 Metric)
Temperature Coefficient X7T
Thickness (Max) 0.150" (3.80mm)
Lead Style -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
KC355QD72J224KH01K
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 0.22UF 630V X7T
2220
KC355WD72E225MH01K
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 2.2UF 250V X7T 2220
KC355TD7LQ105MV01K
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 1UF 630V X7T
STACKED SMD
KC355WD72J474MH01K
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 0.47UF 630V X7T
2220
KC355QD72E105KH01K
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 1UF 250V X7T 2220
KC355TD72W105MH01K
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 1UF 450V X7T 2220
KC355LD72W224KH01K
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 0.22UF 450V X7T
2220
KC355LD72W474KH01K
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 0.47UF 450V X7T
2220
06031A100CAT2A 12103C226KAT2A BSM150GA120D CBK-1215SF CXA2045AQ
DMP10H400SEQ-13 FDH038AN08A1 IRU3021CWTR JZ58F009300Y040B KC3225A20.0000C3HEXZ
KC3225A27.0000C30E00 KC3225A27.0000C30E00 KC324510 KC324515 KC355LD72E474KH01K
KC355LD72J104KH01K KC355LD72J154KH01K KC355LD72W224KH01K KC355LD72W474KH01K KC355QD72E105KH01K
KC355QD72J224KH01K KC355QD72W564KH01K KC355TD72W105MH01K KC355WD72E225MH01K KC355WD72J474MH01K
KC355WD72J564MH01K KC355WD72W125MH01K KK5000A1600V LMC6082AIN LT3431IFE#PBF
LT3980IDE#TRPBF MAX6422US16-T MAX824LEUK MBR140FT1G MC14050BFEL
MCH6406-TL-E NJM2904M-TE1 REG101NA-5 RT9261B-25CX SA18CA/4
SCC2692AE1A44 SMBT3904UPN SMSZ1600-18T3 TISP60189ADR TLC2652AI-8DR
VLF12060T-1R8N120 WG10035S XC6372A332PR XC9244A10C7R XRA1201IL24-F